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Next, please tell me if you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of the following people. If
you haven't heard of them or don't have an opinion of them, just tell me and we'll move on.

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of (name). (Names of the candidates for the 2013

special Senate election appeared in random order before the name of Elizabeth Warren in the
guestionnaire.)

Favorable — Unfavorable Ratings for Elizabeth Warren

Haven’t

Favorable  Unfavorable No opinion  Refused N*
heard of
POMIL=18  Registered voters  56% 36% 1% 6% 1% 528
Party Democrat 87% 9% 1% 3% 0% 184
Registration**
Republican 19% 75% 2% 4% 0% 74
Unenrolled 46% 44% 0% 8% 2% 254
Gender Male 52% 42% 0% 6% 0% 230
Female 59% 31% 2% 6% 2% 298
%&26 ~Nov- L pegistered voters 49% 39% 0% 9% 2% 644
g(e)ritz 28 -0Ct- 4, pogistered voters 46% 40% 20% 12% 0% 516
Sept. 6-13, 2012 Registered voters 54% 28% 5% 11% 3% 545
May 29-31, 2012  Registered voters 41% 30% 6% 21% 2% 504
E/?:Eci31_ 2012 Registered voters 37% 20% 17% 19% 7% 527
Sept. 29 - istered 0 0 0 0 0
Oct. 5, 2011 Registered voters 33% 16% 30% 16% 5% 475
March 6-10, 2011 Registered voters 17% 3% 59% 18% 3% 472

* Subsamples are unweighted N’s, and consist of registered voters. Row percentages may not
sum to 100 percent due to rounding.

** Party registration was measured with the following question posed to respondents who
identified themselves as registered voters: ““Are you registered as a: Democrat, Republican,
independent or unenrolled voter, Reform, Green, or Libertarian?”



Do you approve or disapprove of the way Elizabeth Warren is handling her job as United States
senator?

Job Approval — Elizabeth Warren

Approve Disapprove D(g]e’:uig?jvw N*

April 11 -18,2013 Registered voters 49% 26% 25% 528
Party Registration Democrat 76% 7% 17% 184
Republican 16% 55% 29% 74

Unenrolled 42% 31% 27% 254

Gender Male 49% 30% 21% 230
Female 50% 22% 28% 298

Age 18-34 57% 21% 22% 48
35-49 43% 28% 30% 111

50-64 49% 26% 25% 190

65 and older 56% 26% 18% 164

Education High school or less 44% 23% 32% 103
Some college 49% 29% 22% 133

College graduate 52% 25% 23% 290

Region Western MA 60% 17% 23% 98
Central MA 32% 34% 34% 65

North / South Shore 46% 26% 28% 170

Boston and suburbs 54% 26% 20% 195

* Subsamples are unweighted N’s, and consist of registered voters. Row percentages may not
sum to 100 percent due to rounding.



